
SCHOOLWIDE LEADERSHIP
COMPENSATION OVERVIEW

Compensation at Ingenuity Prep is rooted in the following principles:

Schoolwide Leadership Starting Salary Scales Effective November 1, 2023

Years of
Experience

Director of
Curriculum &
Instruction

Director of
Family

Engagement

Director of
Wellness

Director of
Talent

Director of
Strategy &
Planning

Director of
Student
Support

Director of
Operations

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

$114,176

$117,030

$119,956

$122,955

$126,028

$129,179

$132,409

$135,719

$139,112

$142,590

$91,351

$93,634

$95,975

$98,375

$100,834

$103,355

$105,939

$108,587

$111,302

$114,085

$104,545

$107,159

$109,838

$112,584

$115,398

$118,283

$121,240

$124,271

$127,378

$130,562

$104,162

$106,766

$109,435

$112,171

$114,975

$117,850

$120,796

$123,816

$126,911

$130,084

$113,646

$116,487

$119,399

$122,384

$125,444

$128,580

$131,795

$135,089

$138,467

$141,928

$104,545

$107,159

$109,838

$112,584

$115,398

$118,283

$121,240

$124,271

$127,378

$130,562

$100,829

$103,349

$105,933

$108,582

$111,296

$114,078

$116,930

$119,854

$122,850

$125,921

At Ingenuity Prep we value the experience staff bring with them when joining our team. Our starting salary 
scales take into account up to 10 years of prior years of equivalent experience. Staff who stay with us can earn the 
following annual performance-based increases based on the outcome of their Spring evaluation score: Highly 
Effective: 7%, Effective: 3%, Developing: 1.5%, Minimally Effective: 0%.

Please contact us with any questions.  

EQUITY
We believe that internal equity is foundational. We ensure that employees within the same position 
are compensated equitably, having considered factors such as years of direct professional 
experience, years of experience with Ingenuity Prep, and performance results. No gaps should exist 
based on race, gender, and other demographic categories.

TRANSPARENCY
We believe that our staff members deserve to understand our compensation philosophy as an 
organization and what drives their overall compensation package. We work to provide transparency 
so that our staff feel confident that their compensation is competitive and equitable.

2 1
3

COMPETITIVENESS
We believe that our staff members deserve to be compensated at a fair and competitive level relative 
to both the national and local market, and that our benefits package should be best-in-class. We 
assess our competitiveness regularly to ensure that we are able to attract and retain our high- 
performing staff members.

$
SUSTAINABILITY
We believe that financial sustainability is key. We work to project our staffing expenses years in 
advance to ensure we are operating in a fiscally responsible manner over the long term.

https://www.ingenuityprep.org/careers/interest-form/

