SCHOOLWIDE LEADERSHIP



COMPENSATION OVERVIEW

Compensation at Ingenuity Prep is rooted in the following principles:



EQUITY

We believe that internal equity is foundational. We ensure that employees within the same position are compensated equitably, having considered factors such as years of direct professional experience, years of experience with Ingenuity Prep, and performance results. No gaps should exist based on race, gender, and other demographic categories.



TRANSPARENCY

We believe that our staff members deserve to understand our compensation philosophy as an organization and what drives their overall compensation package. We work to provide transparency so that our staff feel confident that their compensation is competitive and equitable.



COMPETITIVENESS

We believe that our staff members deserve to be compensated at a fair and competitive level relative to both the national and local market, and that our benefits package should be best-in-class. We assess our competitiveness regularly to ensure that we are able to attract and retain our high-performing staff members.



SUSTAINABILITY

We believe that financial sustainability is key. We work to project our staffing expenses years in advance to ensure we are operating in a fiscally responsible manner over the long term.

Schoolwide Leadership Starting Salary Scales

Effective November 1, 2023

Years of Experience	Director of Curriculum & Instruction	Director of Family Engagement	Director of Wellness	Director of Talent	Director of Strategy & Planning	Director of Student Support	Director of Operations
1	\$114,176	\$91,351	\$104,545	\$104,162	\$113,646	\$104,545	\$100,829
2	\$117,030	\$93,634	\$107,159	\$106,766	\$116,487	\$107,159	\$103,349
3	\$119,956	\$95,975	\$109,838	\$109,435	\$119,399	\$109,838	\$105,933
4	\$122,955	\$98,375	\$112,584	\$112,171	\$122,384	\$112,584	\$108,582
5	\$126,028	\$100,834	\$115,398	\$114,975	\$125,444	\$115,398	\$111,296
6	\$129,179	\$103,355	\$118,283	\$117,850	\$128,580	\$118,283	\$114,078
7	\$132,409	\$105,939	\$121,240	\$120,796	\$131,795	\$121,240	\$116,930
8	\$135,719	\$108,587	\$124,271	\$123,816	\$135,089	\$124,271	\$119,854
9	\$139,112	\$111,302	\$127,378	\$126,911	\$138,467	\$127,378	\$122,850
10	\$142,590	\$114,085	\$130,562	\$130,084	\$141,928	\$130,562	\$125,921

At Ingenuity Prep we value the experience staff bring with them when joining our team. Our starting salary scales take into account up to 10 years of prior years of equivalent experience. Staff who stay with us can earn the following annual performance-based increases based on the outcome of their Spring evaluation score: Highly Effective: 7%, Effective: 3%, Developing: 1.5%, Minimally Effective: 0%.